Department of Health and Human Services
Centers for Disease Control and Prevention
National Institute for Occupational Safety and Health
Board of Scientific Counselors

Sixty-Third Meeting
November 7, 2014

Teleconference and Webcast Only

National Institute for
Occupational Saieri and Health

1:00 p.m.
1:10 p.m.

1:20 p.m.

1:40 pm

1:50 p.m.

2:20 p.m.

2:50 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

3:40 p.m.

Roll Call and Logistics
Agenda, Announcements, and Approval of Minutes
Director’s Opening Remarks

Implementation of the National Academies’
Recommendations: Overview and Charge to BSC

Work Group Presentation and Vote:

National Academies Implementation of the NIOSH
Respiratory Disease Research Program

Work Group Presentation and Vote:

National Academies Implementation of the NIOSH
Construction Research Program

Break

Work Group Presentation and Vote:

National Academies Implementation of the NIOSH
Traumatic Injuries Research Program

Summary & Wrap-up, Future Agenda Items, Meeting
Dates, Closing Remarks

Adjourn

*** Teleconference Number: 888-397-9578

Mr. John Decker
Dr. Bonnie Rogers
Dr. John Howard
Ms. Elizabeth Hofer

Dr. Michael Larranaga
Dr. Carol Rice

Dr. Bradley Evanoff
Dr. Darryl Hill
Dr. John Mendeloff

Dr. Kitty Gelberg
Dr. Corinne Peek-Asa
Dr. James Platner

Dr. Bonnie Rogers

Passcode: 63257516



