Department of Health and Human Services Centers for Disease Control and Prevention National Institute for Occupational Safety and Health Board of Scientific Counselors Sixty-Third Meeting November 7, 2014

Teleconference and Webcast Only



1:00 p.m.	Roll Call and Logistics	Mr. John Decker
1:10 p.m.	Agenda, Announcements, and Approval of Minutes	Dr. Bonnie Rogers
1:20 p.m.	Director's Opening Remarks	Dr. John Howard
1:40 pm	Implementation of the National Academies' Recommendations: Overview and Charge to BSC	Ms. Elizabeth Hofer
1:50 p.m.	Work Group Presentation and Vote: National Academies Implementation of the NIOSH Respiratory Disease Research Program	Dr. Michael Larranaga Dr. Carol Rice
2:20 p.m.	Work Group Presentation and Vote: National Academies Implementation of the NIOSH Construction Research Program	Dr. Bradley Evanoff Dr. Darryl Hill Dr. John Mendeloff
2:50 p.m.	Break	
3:00 p.m.	Work Group Presentation and Vote: National Academies Implementation of the NIOSH Traumatic Injuries Research Program	Dr. Kitty Gelberg Dr. Corinne Peek-Asa Dr. James Platner
3:30 p.m.	Summary & Wrap-up, Future Agenda Items, Meeting Dates, Closing Remarks	Dr. Bonnie Rogers
3:40 p.m.	Adjourn	

*** Teleconference Number: 888-397-9578 Passcode: 63257516